Bi-County East- (8 League + 7 Cross)

TM # SCHOOL
1 Central
2 Granby
3 Monson
4 Palmer
5 Southwick
BYE

LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Friday, April 08, 2016
Central @ Granby
Monson @ Palmer
Southwick BYE

Monday, April 11, 2016

Palmer @ Southwick
Granby @ Monson
Central BYE

Wednesday, April 13, 2016

Monson @ Central
Granby @ Southwick
Palmer BYE

Friday, April 15, 2016

Central @ Palmer
Southwick @ Monson
Granby BYE

Monday, April 18, 2016

Southwick @ Central
Palmer @ Granby
Monson BYE

Monday, May 09, 2016

Central @ Southwick

Granby @ Palmer
Monson BYE

Wednesday, May 11, 2016
Palmer @ Central

Monson @ Southwick
Granby BYE

Monday, May 16, 2016

Central @ Monson
Southwick @ Granby

Palmer BYE

Wednesday, May 18, 2016
Southwick @ Palmer
Monson @ Granby
Central BYE

Friday, May 20, 2016
Granby @ Central
Palmer @ Monson

Southwick BYE

Bi-County West- (12 League + 5 Cross)

TM # SCHOOL
1 Easthampton
2 Gateway
3 McCann
4 Sabis
5 Smith Academy
6 Pope Francis
7 Ware

LEAGUE SCHEDULE
Monday, April 04, 2016
Easthampton @ Gateway
McCann @ Sabis
Smith Academy @ Pope Francis

Monday, May 09, 2016
Ware @ Sabis
Easthampton @ Smith Academy
Pope Francis @ McCann

Ware

BYE

Wednesday, April 06, 2016

Pope Francis

@

Ware

Gateway @ Sabis

Easthampton
Smith Academy

@

McCann
BYE

Gateway

BYE

Wednesday, May 11, 2016

Easthampton @ Ware
Smith Academy Sabis
Gateway Pope Francis
McCann BYE

Friday, April 08, 2016
Sabis @ Pope Francis
Ware @ McCann
Gateway @ Smith Academy
Easthampton BYE

Monday, April 11, 2016
McCann @ Smith Academy
Ware @ Gateway
Pope Francis @ Easthampton
Sabis BYE

Monday, May 16, 2016
McCann @ Gateway
Sabis @ Easthampton
Ware @ Smith Academy
Pope Francis BYE

Wednesday, May 18, 2016
Smith Academy @ McCann
Gateway @ Ware
Easthampton @ Pope Francis
Sabis BYE




Wednesday, April 20, 2016
Central @ Ware
Pope Francis @ Granby
Sabis @ Monson
Palmer @ Gateway
Southwick @ Easthampton
BYE- McCann, Smith Academy

Friday, April 22, 2016
Pope Francis @ Southwick
Smith Academy @ Monson
Granby @ Ware
Gateway @ Central
Palmer @ McCann
BYE- Sabis, Easthampton

CROSSOVER

Wednesday, April 13, 2016
Gateway @ McCann
Easthampton @ Sabis
Smith Academy @ Ware
Pope Francis BYE

Friday, April 15, 2016
Ware @ Easthampton
Sabis @ Smith Academy
Pope Francis @ Gateway
McCann BYE

Monday, April 18, 2016
Sabis @ Ware
Smith Academy @ Easthampton
McCann @ Pope Francis
Gateway BYE

Monday, May 02, 2016
Southwick @ Sabis
Palmer @ Smith Academy
Gateway @ Monson
McCann @ Granby
Central @ Pope Francis
BYE- Ware, Easthampton

Wednesday, May 04, 2016
Pope Francis @ Palmer
Ware @ Southwick
Granby @ Sabis
Monson @ Easthampton
Central @ McCann
BYE- Smith Academy, Gateway

Friday, May 20, 2016
Pope Francis @  Sabis
McCann @ Ware
Smith Academy @ Gateway
Easthampton BYE

Wednesday, May 25, 2016
Ware @ Pope Francis
Sabis @ Gateway
McCann @ Easthampton
Smith Academy BYE

Friday, May 27, 2016
Gateway @ Easthampton
Sabis @ McCann
Pope Francis @ Smith Academy
Ware BYE




Wednesday, April 27, 2016

Easthampton
Southwick
Granby

Ware

Sabis

@
@
@
@
@

Palmer
Gateway

Smith Academy
Monson
Central

BYE- Pope Francis, McCann

Friday, April 29, 2016

Smith Academy
Easthampton
Monson
Ware
McCann

Bye- Gateway, Sabis

DM

Central
Granby
Pope Francis
Palmer
Southwick

Friday, May 06, 2016

Easthampton @ Central
Gateway @ Granby
McCann @ Monson
Sabis @ Palmer
Smith Academy @ Southwick

BYE- Pope Francis, Ware



